
Full Name
Club Team

Sub-
Cat.* Race No Pos. Top 4 Scorer TIME

Aishling Byrne Celbridge Inter 500 26 13.55
Caitriona Flynn Celbridge Inter 511 28 14.10
Claire Millar Celbridge Inter 512 #N/A #N/A
Esther Bayon Celbridge Inter 513 10 10 12.27
Maire Diggin Celbridge Inter 514 23 13.27
Michelle McCabe Celbridge Inter 517 21 21 13.17
Roisin Ryan Celbridge Inter 524 14 14 12.37
Sandra McLaughlin Celbridge Inter 526 18 18 12.51

1Celbridge Inter 63
Elaine McDonnell Celbridge Master M2 529 5 5 12.16
Ester Bayon Celbridge Master M2 513 10 10 12.27
Michelle McCabe Celbridge Master M3 517 21 13.17
Roisin Ryan Celbridge Master M2 524 14 12.37
Sandra McLaughlin Celbridge Master M3 526 18 12.51
Teresa O'Reilly Celbridge Master M2 528 9 9 12.26

2Celbridge Master 24
Caitriona Flynn Celbridge Master M1 511 28 14.10
Claire Millar     Celbridge Master M2 512 #N/A #N/A
Maire Diggin Celbridge Master M3 514 23 13.27

3Celbridge Master 0

Sinead Leavey Le Cheile Inter 945 13 12.34
4Le Cheile Inter 0

Orlaith Nason Le Cheile Master M3 940 16 16 12.42
Arlane Whelan Le Cheile Master M1 941 22 22 13.22
Lorraine Gleeson Le Cheile Master M3 942 24 24 13.35
Lisa Hughes Le Cheile Master #N/A #N/A
Jan Corcoran Le Cheile Master M1 944 #N/A #N/A

5Le Cheile Master 62

Sarah Rowland Naas Inter 374 1 1 11.06
Teia Ramsden Naas Inter 377 25 25 13.39
Alice Sheenan Naas Inter 378 15 15 12.39
Laoise Mulcahy Naas Inter 384 27 14.03
Niamh Whelan Naas Inter 385 29 14.32
Ruth O'Loughlin Naas Inter 387 3 3 11.24

7Naas Inter 44
Ruth O'Loughlin Naas Master M2 387 3 11.24

8Naas Master 0

Emma Boland Newbridge Inter 617 2 2 11.10
Claire Brady Newbridge Inter 624 11 11 12.31
Karina Cash Newbridge Inter 626 8 8 12.24
Vikki Browne Newbridge Inter 627 #N/A #N/A
Lorraine Keaney Newbridge Inter 632 17 17 12.50
Maria Tansey Newbridge Inter 633 19 12.53

9Newbridge Inter 38
Emma Boland Newbridge Master M1 617 2 2 11.10
Claire Brady Newbridge Master M1 624 11 12.31
Karina Cash Newbridge Master M1 626 8 12.24
Vikki Browne Newbridge Master M1 627 #N/A #N/A



Sadie Wheatley Newbridge Master M2 640 4 4 11.49
Olivia Archbold   Newbridge Master M2 639 6 6 12.21

10Newbridge Master 12

Fiona King St Cocas Inter 815 12 12 12.33
Aoife Fallon St Cocas Inter 818 20 20 13.09
Leonie Foran St Cocas Inter 819 31 31 14.39
Carmel Kelly St Cocas Inter 824 30 30 14.36

11St Cocas Inter 93
Fiona King St Cocas Master M2 815 12 12 12.33
Leonie Foran St Cocas Master M2 819 31 31 14.39
Carmel Kelly St Cocas Master M5 824 30 30 14.36

12St Cocas Master 73

Lorraine Keaney Newbridge M2 632 17 12.50
Maria Tansey   Newbridge M3 633 19 12.53
Carol Fielding Clane AC M1 799 7 12.22

Individual
Sarah Rowland Naas Inter 1
Emma Boland Newbridge Inter 2
Ruth O'Loughlin Naas Inter 3

Inter Result
9Newbridge Inter 38 1
7Naas Inter 44 2
1Celbridge Inter 63 3

Master Result
10Newbridge Master 12 1
2Celbridge Master 24 2
5Le Cheile Master 62 3

M1 Team Sub-Cat.* Race No Pos.
Emma Boland Newbridge M1 617 2
Carol Fielding Clane AC M1 799 7
Karina Cash Newbridge M1 626 8

M2
Ruth O'Loughlin Naas M2 387 3
Sadie Wheatley Newbridge M2 640 4
Elaine McDonnell Celbridge M2 529 5

M3
Orlaith Nason Le Cheile M3 940 16
Sandra McLaughlin Celbridge M3 526 18
Maria Tansey   Newbridge M3 633 19

M4

M5
Carmel Kelly St Cocas M5 824 30


